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Observations were drawn from Williamson {station 033195}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

9NE5732.011SSW6927.815:2628N032.720.3Su1
15NNE6631.14WSW6629.920:3933ESE032.422.1Mo2
13ESE8227.319ESE7428.109:1144E12.228.923.9Tu3
17ESE7927.511S9622.903:0350SE49.628.522.7We4
13SE6330.713ESE7926.703:0033ESE12.631.022.9Th5
13ESE5130.713ESE6228.316:5035E0.231.422.5Fr6
15ESE6828.89SSW7127.814:3330E029.121.0Sa7
13SE7128.217E7227.808:2130ESE1.230.423.2Su8
13NE6031.113ESE6529.4022.0Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
136629.7127227.630.622.3Mean
9NE5127.34WSW6222.928.520.3Lowest

17ESE8232.019ESE9629.950SE49.632.723.9Highest
75.8Total
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